S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- Nursery

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees Nursery Rs. 1000-00

Monthly Fees:

Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 890-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 400-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15t Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date up to 10" of April 4270-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee ).

2"d Quarter Fees July to September. Fee Date up to 10" of July 2670-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December. Fee Date - up to 10" of October 2670-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January 3070-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

TOTAL =12680-00

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.



S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- LKG
Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 1000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 960-00 (Per Month)
Examination Fee: Rs. 400-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

1t Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date up to 10" of April  (4480-00 NEW) (3280 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September. Fee Date up to 10™ of July 2880-00
( Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of October 2880-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January 3280-00
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee )

Total (13520-00 New) (12320-00 Old)

Note:-

1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-

Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.
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S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- U.K.G
Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 1000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 1010-00 (Per Month)
Examination Fee: Rs. 400-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15T Quarter Fees  April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (4630-00 NEW)(3430-00 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September. Fee Date- up to 10" of July (3030-00)
(Monthly Tuition fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (3030-00)
(Monthly Tuition fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March up to 10" of January (3430-00)
(Monthly fee + Examination Fee)

Total (14120-00 New) (12920-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

st
Class- 1
Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 2000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 1250-00 (Per Month)
Examination Fee: Rs. 500-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

1t Quarter Fees  April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (6450-00 NEW)(4250-000LD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date- up to 10™ of July (3750-00)
(Monthly Tuition fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date - up to 10" of Oct (3750-00)
(Monthly Tuition fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date - up to 10" of January (4250-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (18200-00 New) (16000-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 2™
Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 2000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 1300-00 (Per Month)
Examination Fee: Rs. 500-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

1% Quarter Fees  April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April ~ (6600-00 OLD) (4400-00 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date - up to 10" of July (3900-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date - up to 10" of Oct (3900-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date - up to 10™ of January (4400-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (18800-00 New) (16600-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 3"

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 2000-00

Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee | Rs. 1350-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 600-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15T Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (6850-00NEW) (4650-000LD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date- up to 10™ of July (4050-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (4050-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (4650-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (19600-00 New) (17400-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 4"

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 2000-00

Monthly Fees:

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 1400-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 600-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15T Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (7000-00NEW) (4800-000LD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

2"d Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date- up to 10™ of July (4200-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (4200-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (4800-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (20200-00 New) (18000-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 51" & 6%

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 2500-00

Monthly Fees:

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 1540-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 600-00 (Twice in ayear)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15T Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (7920-00NEW) (5220-000LD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2" Quarter Fees July to September. Fee Date- up to 10" of July (4620-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date up to 10" of Oct (4620-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (5220-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (22380-00 New) (19680-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

th
Class- 7
Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 3000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 1690-00 (Per Month)
Examination Fee: Rs. 800-00 (Twice in ayear)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

15T Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10™ of April (9070-00NEW) (5870-00 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2" Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date- up to 10" of July (5070-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (5070-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee+ Computer fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (5870-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee+ Examination Fee)

Total (25080-00 New) (21880-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 8t

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 3000-00

Monthly Fees:

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 1790-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 800-00 (Twice in ayear)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

157 Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April  (9370-00NEW) (6170-00 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fees + Examination Fees)

2" Quarter Fees July to September. Fee Date- up to 10" of July (5370-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fees)

3" Quarter Fees October TO December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (5370-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fees)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (6170-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee+ Examination Fees)

Total (26280-00 New) (23080-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809
PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

Class- 9" & 10

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 3000-00

Monthly Fees:

Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 2650-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee: Rs. 1000-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

157 Quarter Fees April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April  (12150-00NEW) (8950-000L.D)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

2" Quarter Fees July to September Fee Date- up to 10™ of July (7950-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

3" Quarter Fees October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (7950-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

4™ Quarter Fees January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (8950-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fee)

Total (37000-00 New) (33800-00 Old)

Note:-
1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-
2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.
3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.




S.S BAJWA MODERN ACADEMY BASOWALA BARHAPUR BIJNOR (U.P)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILATION NO: - 2131809

PH. 01343-299120, +918439321866
FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26
Class- 111 & 12t

Registration Form: Rs. 200-00
Admission Fees: Rs. 3000-00
Monthly Fees:
Monthly Tuition Fee Rs. 3080-00 (Per Month)

Examination Fee:

157 Quarter Fees

2" Quarter Fees

3" Quarter Fees

4™ Quarter Fees

Rs. 1000-00 (Twice in a year)

FEE SCHEDULE & MODE OF PAYMENT

April to June. Fee Date- up to 10" of April (13440-00NEW) (10240-00 OLD)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fees)

July to September Fee Date- up to 10" of July (9240-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

October to December Fee Date- up to 10" of Oct (9240-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee)

January to March. Fee Date- up to 10" of January (10240-00)
(Monthly Tuition Fee + Examination Fees)

Total (42160-00 New) (38960-00 Old)

Note:-

1. After the due date of every Installment Rs. 50/- late fine will be charged for
next 15 days. After 15 days fine will be charged Rs. 75/-. After the 30 days
late fee fine will be charged Rs. 100/-

2. Whole year fee may be paid in advance.

3. If the fee is not paid for three months, the name of the child will be struck
off. If re-admitted a re-admission fee as fee structure will be charged.



